Nov 23
Nov 27
Nov 30
Dec 02
Dec 04
Dec 08

Dec 09
Dec 14
Dec 16
Dec 16
Dec 18

Dec 21
Jan 04
Jan 06
Jan 11
Jan 13

Jan 18

Jan 18
Jan 20
Jan 22
Jan 24
Jan 29

5:00
10:00
5:00
5:00
10:00
6:00

5:00
5:00
4:00
4:00
8:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

4:30

4:30
5:00
8:00
5:00
8:00

New Prairie Swimming

Varsity-Boys
SB ST JOSEPH
at LaPorte
at Plymouth
MISHAWAKA MARIAN
at Michigan City

New Prairie-SB Adams (Diving at SB
Adams)

at SB Adams

SB WASHINGTON

Concord Concord-New Prairie
Concord New Prairie-Penn

SB Washington Diving Invitational

BREMEN
MISHAWAKA
at NorthWood
at SB Clay
SB RILEY

Goshen Goshen-New Prairie

OREGON-DAVIS

ELKHART

Mishawaka Diving Invitational
SB RILEY

NIC Meet at Elkhart

131-33
100 - 80
125 - 55
127 - 36

110 - 66
143 - 26
66 - 125
55-128
canc'l -
canc'l

135- 39
125- 39
120 - 60
139 - 33

ppd. to
1/24 - ppd.
to 1/24
canc'l -
canc'l
143 - 11
108 - 77

67 -119
236 -130

Nov 11
Nov 18
Nov 23
Nov 27
Nov 30
Dec 02
Dec 04
Dec 08

Dec 09
Dec 14
Dec 16
Dec 16
Dec 18

Dec 21
Jan 04
Jan 06
Jan 11
Jan 15
Jan 18

Jan 18
Jan 22
Feb 07

5:00
5:00
5:00
10:00
5:00
5:00
9:00
6:00

5:00
5:00
4:00
4:00
8:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
8:00
4:30

4:30
8:00

Varsity-Girls
at SB Riley
at Elkhart
SB ST JOSEPH
at LaPorte
at Plymouth
MISHAWAKA MARIAN
at Michigan City

New Prairie-SB Adams (Diving at SB

Adams)

at SB Adams

SB WASHINGTON

Concord Concord-New Prairie
Concord New Prairie-Penn

SB Washington Diving Invitational

BREMEN

MISHAWAKA

at NorthWood

SB CLAY

NIC Meet at Elkhart

Goshen Goshen-New Prairie

OREGON-DAVIS
Mishawaka Diving Invitational

#Type! Sectional #3 at Mishawaka

78-98
97 - 86
87-89
91-92
86 - 97
133 - 31

57 - 126
146 - 07
46-139
36 - 149
canc'l -
canc'l
132 - 48
132 - 50
138 - 39
130 - 42
211 -191
canc'l -
canc'l
138-19

-180



